
Please consult the list below for companies with approved OCS Blue Verifiers, as of December 16th, 2024. 
This list will be updated on an ongoing basis and accessible on the Operation Clean Sweep® website 
(opcleansweep.org). Please don’t hesitate to reach out to info@opcleansweep.org with any questions or for 
more information on future OCS Blue Verifier Trainings.

ABS
Cy Sharp, Global Certifications Manager
CSharp@abs-qe.com
+1 (832) 977-2847

Bureau Veritas
Wendy McIntosh, Innovation Manager
wendy.mcintosh@bureauveritas.com
+1 (346) 907-7888

BSI
Connie Mull, Service Delivery Manager
Connie.mull@bsigroup.com
+1 (571) 246-0672

DNV
Amit Bhatia, Technical Operations Manager
amit.bhatia@dnv.com
+971509021435

DQS
Ismael Alvarado, NA Director of Sales
sales.us@dqs.de
(800) 285-4476 (office), 832-888-7501 (mobile)

EAGLE Certification Group
Chuck Russo, Director of Business Development
Info@eaglecertificationgroup.com
+1 (937) 293-2000, +1 (800) 795-3641

Exelerate Growth LLC
Chris Tunley, Director
ctunleyjr@gmail.com
+1 (702) 355-3965

IMSM
Nicolas Travers, NicolasTravers@imsm.com
Nadine Bryars, NadineBryars@imsm.com
+1 (927) 961-2109

IT Performance
Paul Fitterer, Lead Auditor
paulf@itperformancellc.com
+1 (317) 331-3148

LRQA
Jeannine DuChateau, Global Account Manager
jeannine.duchateau@lrqa.com
+1 (561) 281-6996

Management System Solutions, Inc.
Nicole Jurczyk, President
njurczyk@mss-team.com
+1 (407) 337-0000

Midland Engineering, Ltd.
Shelley Wickman, President ASP
wickman@mideng.com
+1 (989) 837-2296

Montrose Environmental
EHSS@envstd.com
+1 (484) 808-4405

Precision Concepts
Jason King, Quality Assurance Manager
jking@pcinternational.com
+1 (403) 969-7664

ROC One, LLC
Rainer Ochsenkuehn, CEO
roc@roc-one.com
+1 (917) 991-5053

Quality Management as a Service, LLC.
Tim Gollner, President/CEO
tim.gollner@qmaasllc.com
+1 (540) 878-0951

Verrico Associates
Brad Verrico, CEO
bverrico@verricoassociates.com
+1 (610) 444-9752
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